PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - RW BAIRD

HARRIS ID # 18

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate

2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value
2018 Uncertified Value
2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

1.53354
1.65622
1.05000
1.48500

22,158,872

48
0
$461,643

23,245,620

52
0
$447,031

0.64000

0.71379

1,820,992,354
18,178,997
1,781,703,031

0



